Vosseler Shield 2023

Saturday 27th May 2023

Mount Victoria, Wellington

Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc

Barry Everitt Plate

Summary results
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Club

Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc

Olympic Harrier and Athletic Club Inc
Trentham United Harrier Club Inc

Hutt Valley Harrier and Amateur Athletics Club
Victoria University Athletic Club

Kapiti Running and Tri Club Inc

Titahi Bay Amateur Athletic Club Inc

Athletics & Cycling Masterton

Wainuiomata Athletic and Harrier Club Inc

Points
6873
5936
4838
4717
3697
1107
1002
946
899
278



